
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 1 2026

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 28 February
NO ACTIVITIES –  
Electric Avenue 

Weekend

Sunday 1 March
NO ACTIVITIES –  
Electric Avenue 

Weekend

Sunday 8 March
Airsoft

The Arena
Whole Day

Sunday 15 March
Blow Karts + Drift Karts

Velocity Karts
Afternoon

Friday 13 February
Boarding pool + 

Hydroslides
Jellie Park

Evening

Saturday 14 February
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead
Evening

Sunday 15 February
Hydroslides trip

Parakiore
Afternoon

Friday 6 February
Waitangi Day – Indoor 

Ninja Arena
Ninja Valley

Morning

Friday 6 February
Waitangi Day – 
Swimming trip

Parakiore
Afternoon

Saturday 7 February
Year 9 Hanmer  
overnight trip

Hanmer Springs
Whole Day

Saturday 7 February
Movie and pizza night

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

Sunday 8 February
Year 9 Hanmer 
overnight trip

Hanmer Springs
Whole Day

Saturday 21 February
Movie – G.O.A.T

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 22 February
Surfing

Sumner Beach
Afternoon

WEEK 5

Saturday 7 March
Movie and pizza night

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

WEEK 6

Saturday 14 March
Super Rugby 

– Crusaders vs 
Highlanders

Apollo Projects Stadium
Evening

WEEK 7

Saturday 21 March
Movie –  

Project Hail Mary
Hoyts EntX

Evening

Sunday 22 March
Indoor Ninja Arena

Ninja Valley 
Morning

Saturday 28 March
Escape Room
Escape Artists

Evening

Sunday 29 March
Arcade Games

Timezone
Morning

WEEK 8

Defensive Driving
Term 1 evening sessions will be 
available by sign-up. Details to 

be put on student notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Barista, Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc  

will run in Terms 2–4

OPTIONS


